DATA
11/01/2022
04/02/2022
07/03/2022
04/04/2022
11/05/2022
16/05/2022
03/06/2022
29/06/2022
02/08/2022
08/08/2022
30/08/2022
14/10/2022
08/11/2022
11/11/2022
09/12/2022

IMPORTO
4.380,00
4.510,00
4.510,00
4.120,00

480,00
4.030,00
4.380,00
4.510,00
3.900,00

480,00
4.610,00
4.510,00
3.900,00

480,00
4.510,00

53.310,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 957 E 1002
SALDO FT 11 E 87
SALDO FT 115 e 189
SALDO FT 209 E 287
SALDO FT 393
SALDO FT 316
SALDO FT 430 487
SALDO FT 508 E 588
SALDO FT 616
SALDO FT 700
SALDO FT.N.724+807
SALDO FT 844 E 905
SALDO FT 929
SALDO FT 1025
SALDO FT 1037 E 1049

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA
COMUNE DI VERONA

CODICE FISCALE

00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236
00215150236



